
Semester: WS 2017/2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo Di

Tutorium ARP
(Naumann) KR14/00.03

K Archäologisches
Kolloquium (mit
Gastvorträgen)
(Schäfer) KR12/02.01

Mi

HS/PS Das römische
Sepulkralwesen
(Konrad) KR14/00.06

Do Fr

Vertiefungsseminar
(nur 2.2.)

(Konrad) KR14/00.03

Sa

PS/Ü Der rätische Limes
(nur 9.12.)

(Sommer) KR14/00.06

Vertiefungsseminar
(nur 3.2.)

(Konrad) KR14/00.03

Stand: Donnerstag, 20 Juni 2024 22:35:53


